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Academic Year

2008-2009
54.0101
05.0103
54.0105
30.1301
23.0101
23.0401
40.0501
45.1001

Academic Year CIP Code

2009-2010 11.0802
13.0406
13.1201
13.1307
44,0701

Academic Year CIP Code

2010-2011 05.0207
09.0101
26.0101

UofL Program Review Cycle, 2008-2025

U of L Program Title

History
Asian Studies (History)
Public History

Degree Levels

BA, MA
C,BA
C

Medieval and Renaissance Studies (English) C

English
English

Chemistry (Delayed 5™ year review)

BA,MA
PhD
BA/BS,MS,PhD

Political Science (Delayed 5" year review) BA,BS,MA

U of L Program Title

Data Mining
Higher Education

Instructional Computer Technology
Health Professions Education

Social Work

Women~s Studies
Communication
Biology

** (5™ Year progress/follow-up reports in 2016-17)

Academic Year IP Cod

@D

2011-2012 51.3801

Academic Year CIP Code
2012-2013
24.0101
38.0101
30.2301
Notes:

* - Program Review Realignment, five-year follow-up report due date revised to align similar programs. 1.13.2015

U of L Program Title

Nursing

Nursing

Nurse Practitioner
Nursing

Psychology

Clinical Psychology
Experimental Psychology

U of L Program Title

Liberal Studies
Philosophy
Diversity Literacy

Degree Levels

C
MA
MEd
C

10.12.2015

Follow-Up Report Due

2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2015
2015

Follow-Up Report Due

2015
2015
2015*
2015*

BSW,MSSW,PhD(joint with UK) 2015

Degree Levels

C,BA, MA
BA, MA
BA,BS,MS,PhD

Degree Levels

BSN

BSN (post-RN), MSN
C (Post Master’s)
PhD

BA, MA

MA, PhD

MS, PhD

Degree Levels

BA
BA
C

Follow-Up Report Due

2016**
2016**
2016**

Follow-Up Report Due

2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017

Follow-Up Report Due

2018
2018
2018*

Added the required CPE new program reviews (approved since 2011) PhD in 3yrs, Masters in 4 yrs. and Bachelor in 5 years.

Review schedule is subject to change.



Academic Year

2013-2014

Academic Year

2014-2015

Academic Year

2015-2016

Notes:

* - Program Review Realignment, five-year follow-up report due date revised to align similar programs. 1.13.2015

26.0403
45.0601
52.0101
52.0299
52.0301
52.0701
52.0801
52.1201
52.1401
04.0301
44.0401
45,1201
52.1501
24.0103
51.2201
26.0102
26.1102

26.1309

CIP Code

13.0301
13.1201
13.1314
13.1315
31.0501
51.0001
13.1001
13.1202
13.1206
13.1206

13.1206
13.1210

U of L Program Title

Anatomical Sciences and Neurobiology
Economics

Business Administration
Equine Administration
Accountancy

Entrepreneurship

Finance

Computer Information Systems
Marketing

Urban Planning

Public Administration

Urban & Public Affairs

Real Estate

Humanities

Public Health

Public Health Sciences
Biostatistics-Decision Science
Biostatistics

Clinical Investigation Sciences
Epidemiology

U of L Program Title

Educational Administration
Educational Leadership and Org Dev.

Degree Levels

MS, PhD

BA, BS

MBA
C,BSBA

C, BSBA, MA
PhD

BSBA

BSBA

BSBA

MUP

MPA

PhD

C

BA, MA, PhD
MPH

PhD

MS

PhD

C, M.Sc,

M.S.

Degree Levels

MEd, EdS
EdD, PhD

Workforce Leadership/Organizational Leadership BS

Counseling and Personnel Services
Higher Education

Health Professions Education
Sport Administration

Exercise Physiology

Human Resource Education
Physiology and Biophysics
Pharmacology and Toxicology
Law

U of L Program Title

Curriculum and Instruction
Instructional Computer Technology
Health & Physical Education

Literacy MEd
Health & Human Performance
Community Health

Special Education

Elementary Education

Middle Grades

Secondary Education

Art Education (13.1302) included in the secondary education review

Middle Secondary Education
Early Childhood Education

MEd, PhD
MA

Cc

BS, MS
MS

MS

MS, PhD
MS, PhD
JD

Degree Levels

PhD
MEd
MAT

BS, MEd
MEd
MAT, MEd
BS, MAT
MAT
MAT

BS
MAT, BS

10.12.2015

Follow-Up Report Due

2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019

Follow-Up Report Due

2020
2020
2020
2020
2020*
2020*
2020
2020
2020*
2020
2020
2020

Follow-Up Report Due

2021
2021*
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021

2021
2021

Added the required CPE new program reviews (approved since 2011) PhD in 3yrs, Masters in 4 yrs. and Bachelor in 5 years.

Review schedule is subject to change.



10.12.2015

16.0901 French BA, MA 2021
16.0103 Translation C 2021
16.1603 Sign Language- Interpreter Training BS 2021
26.0501 Microbiology & Immunology MS, PhD 2021
43.0103 Justice Administration PhD (CPE new doctoral program 3 year review only)
05.0201 Pan African Studies PhD (CPE new doctoral program 3 year review only)
Academic Year CIP Code U of L Program Title Degree Levels Follow-Up Report Due
2016-2017
51.1102 Pre-Medicine C 2022
51.1201 Medicine MD 2022
50.0701 Art, Creative MA 2022
50.0702 Art BA,BFA, MFA 2022
50.0703 Art History BA,PhD 2022
varies Dentistry MSD (CPE new master's program 4 year review only)
50.0901 Music BA,BM, BME, MM 2022
50.0903 Music Performance 2022
51.2305 Music Therapy BM 2022
13.1312 Music Education BME,MME,MAT 2022
05.0201 Pan-African Studies BA,BS,MA,C, PhD 2022
43.0103 Administration of Justice BS,MS, PhD 2022
Police Executive Leadership Dev. C 2022
50.0501 Theater Arts BS, MFA 2022
50.9999 African American Theater C 2022
30.0501 Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution C 2022
16.0905 Spanish BA,MA 2022
Academic Year CIP Code U of L Program Title Degree Levels Follow-Up Report Due
2017-2018
05.0107 Latin American & Latino Studies C, BA (CPE new program review)| 2023
40.0801 Physics BA,BS,MS,PhD 2023
40.0401 Atmospheric Science BS 2023
30.9999 Interdisciplinary Studies MA,MS,PhD 2023
45.0701 Geography (Applied) BS,MS 2023
51.0202 Audiology AuD 2023
51.0204 Communicative Disorders/Speech Path. MS 2023
44,0701 Social Work BSW (CPE new baccalaureate program 5 year review only)
26.0202 Biochemistry and Molecular Biology MS,PhD 2023
27.0101 Mathematics BA,BS,MA 2023
27.0301 Mathematics (Applied and Industrial) PhD 2023
14.0501 Bioengineering BS 2023
14.0701 Chemical Engineering BSCHE,MEng,MS,PhD 2023
14.0801 Civil Engineering BSCE,MEng,MS,PhD 2023
14.0901 Computer Eng. and Computer Science  BSECS,MEng,MS, PhD 2023
11.0802 Data Mining  (include with CECS) C 2023
14.1001 Electrical Engineering BSEE,MEng,MS, PhD 2023
14.1401 Environmental Engineering C 2023
14.1701 Industrial Engineering BSIE,MEng,MS,PhD 2023
14.1901 Mechanical Engineering BSME,MEng,MS, PhD 2023
15.1501 Engineering Management MEng 2023

Notes:

* - Program Review Realignment, five-year follow-up report due date revised to align similar programs. 1.13.2015

Added the required CPE new program reviews (approved since 2011) PhD in 3yrs, Masters in 4 yrs. and Bachelor in 5 years.

Review schedule is subject to change.




10.12.2015

Academic Year CIP Code U of L Program Title Degree Levels Follow-Up Report Due
2018-2019

54.0101 History BA, MA 2025

05.0103 Asian Studies (History) C, BA (CPE new program) 2025

54.0105 Public History C 2025

50.0702 Fine Arts Studio Art & Design MFA (CPE new master's program 4 year review only)

45,1101 Sociology (Applied) BA,BS,MA,PhD 2024

45.0201 Anthropology BA,MA 2024

51.0401 Dentistry DMD, Post-Prof. Cert, MSD 2024

51.0501 Oral Biology (Review with the DMD) MS 2024

51.0602 Dental Hygiene BS 2024

51.0506 Endodontics C 2024

51.0508 Orthodontics C 2024

51.0509 Pediatric Dentistry C 2024

51.0510 Periodontics C 2024

51.0511 Prosthodontics C 2024
Academic Year CIP Code U of L Program Title Degree Levels Follow-Up Report Due
2019-2020

44.0701 Social Work BSW,MSSW,PhD(joint with UK) 2025

30.1301 Medieval and Renaissance Studies (English) C 2025

23.0101 English BAMA 2025

23.0401 English PhD 2025

45.1001 Political Science BA,BS,MA 2025

23.0302 Paralegal Studies AA 2025*

40.0501 Chemistry BA/BS,MS,PhD 2025

51.2201 Public Health BS, BA (CPE new baccalaureate program 5 year review only)

52.0101 MBA Dual with UK (CPE new master's program 4 year review only)
Academic Year CIP Code U of L Program Title Degree Levels Follow-Up Report Due
2020-2021

05.0207 Women~s Studies C, BA, MA 2026

09.0101 Communication BA, MA 2026

26.0101 Biology BA, BS, MS, PhD 2026
Academic Year CIP Code U of L Program Title Degree Levels Follow-Up Report Due
2021-2022

51.3801 Nursing BSN 2027

51.3802 Nursing BSN (post-RN), MSN 2027

51.3805 Nurse Practitioner C (Post Master’s) 2027

51.3808 Nursing PhD 2027

42.0101 Psychology BA, MA 2027

42.0201 Clinical Psychology MA, PhD 2027

42.0801 Experimental Psychology MS, PhD 2027
Academic Year CIP Code U of L Program Title Degree Levels Follow-Up Report Due
2022-2023

24.0101 Liberal Studies BA 2028

38.0101 Philosophy BA 2028

30.2301 Diversity Literacy C 2028

4

Notes:

* - Program Review Realignment, five-year follow-up report due date revised to align similar programs. 1.13.2015

Added the required CPE new program reviews (approved since 2011) PhD in 3yrs, Masters in 4 yrs. and Bachelor in 5 years.

Review schedule is subject to change.




Academic Year

2023-2024

Academic Year

2024-2025

Notes:

* - Program Review Realignment, five-year follow-up report due date revised to align similar programs. 1.13.2015

CIP Code

26.0403
45.0601
52.0101
52.0299
52.0301
52.0701
52.0801
52.1201
52.1401
04.0301
44,0401
45,1201
52.1501
24.0103
51.2201
26.0102
26.1102

26.1309

CIP Code

13.0499

13.1320
13.1101
13.0406
13.1307
31.0504
31.0505
13.1320
26.0901
26.0705
22.0101

U of L Program Title

Anatomical Sciences and Neurobiology
Economics

Business Administration
Equine Administration
Accountancy

Entrepreneurship

Finance

Computer Information Systems
Marketing

Urban Planning

Public Administration

Urban & Public Affairs

Real Estate

Humanities

Public Health

Public Health Sciences
Biostatistics-Decision Science
Biostatistics

Clinical Investigation Sciences
Epidemiology

U of L Program Title

Educational Administration
Educational Leadership and Org Dev.

Degree Levels

MS, PhD

BA, BS
MBA
C,BSBA

C, BSBA,MA
PhD

BSBA

BSBA

BSBA

MUP

MPA

PhD

C

BA, MA, PhD
MPH

PhD

MS

PhD

C, M.Sc,
M.S.

Degree Levels

MEd,EdS
EdD, PhD

Workforce Leadership/Organizational Leadership BS

Counseling and Personnel Services
Higher Education

Health Professions Education
Sport Administration

Exercise Physiology

Human Resource Education
Physiology and Biophysics
Pharmacology and Toxicology
Law

MEd,PhD
MA

Cc

BS, MS
MS

MS

MS, PhD
MS,PhD
JD

10.12.2015

Follow-Up Report Due

2029
2029
2029
2029
2029
2029
2029
2029
2029
2029
2029
2029
2029
2029
2029
2029
2029
2029
2029
2029

Follow-Up Report Due

2030
2030
2030
2030
2030
2030
2030
2030
2030
2030
2030
2030

Added the required CPE new program reviews (approved since 2011) PhD in 3yrs, Masters in 4 yrs. and Bachelor in 5 years.

Review schedule is subject to change.



