UofL Program Review Cycle, 2008-2025

Academic Year	CIP Code	U of L Program Title	Degree Levels I	Follow-Up Report Due
2008-2009				
	54.0101	History	BA, MA	2014
	05.0103	Asian Studies (History)	C, BA	2014
	54.0105	Public History	C	2014
	30.1301	Medieval and Renaissance Studies (Eng	glish) C	2014
	23.0101	English	BA,MA	2014
	23.0401	English	PhD	2014
	40.0501	Chemistry (Delayed 5 th year review)	BA/BS,MS,PhD	2015
	45.1001	Political Science (Delayed 5 th year revie	ew) BA,BS,MA	<mark>2015</mark>
Academic Year	CIP Code	<u>U of L Program Title</u>	Degree Levels I	Follow-Up Report Due
2009-2010	11.0802	Data Mining	С	2015 *
	13.0406	Higher Education	MA	2015 *
	13.1201	Instructional Computer Technology	MEd	2015 *
	13.1307	Health Professions Education	C	2015 *
	44.0701	Social Work	BSW,MSSW,PhD(joint with U	UK) 2015
	51.1505	Marriage and Family Therapy	C (Post Master's)	2015
Academic Year	CIP Code	<u>U of L Program Title</u>	Degree Levels I	Follow-Up Report Due

Academic Year	CIP Code	U of L Program Title	<u>Degree</u> <u>Levels</u>	Follow-Up Report Due
2010-2011	05.0207	Women's Studies	C, BA, MA	2016**
	09.0101	Communication	BA, MA	2016**
	26.0101	Biology	BA,BS,MS,PhD	2016**
** (5 th Year progre	ss/follow-up rep	orts in 2016-17)		

Academic Year	CIP Code	U of L Program Title	<u>Degree</u> <u>Levels</u>	Follow-Up Report Due
2011-2012	51.3801	Nursing	BSN	2017
	51.3802	Nursing	BSN (post-RN), MSN	2017
	51.3805	Nurse Practitioner	C (Post Master's)	2017
	51.3808	Nursing	PhD	2017
	42.0101	Psychology	BA, MA	2017
	42.0201	Clinical Psychology	MA, PhD	2017
	42.0801	Experimental Psychology	MS, PhD	2017

Academic Year	CIP Code	<u>U of L Program Title</u>	<u>Degree</u> <u>Levels</u>	Follow-Up Report Due
2012-2013				
	24.0101	Liberal Studies	BA	2018
	38.0101	Philosophy	BA	2018
	30.2301	Diversity Literacy	C	2018*

Notes

^{* -} Program Review Realignment, five-year follow-up report due date revised to align similar programs. 1.13.2015

Academic Year	CIP Code	U of L Program Title	<u>Degree</u> <u>Levels</u>	Follow-Up Report Due
2013-2014				
	26.0403	Anatomical Sciences and Neurobiology	MS, PhD	2019
	45.0601	Economics	BA, BS	2019
	52.0101	Business Administration	MBA	2019
	52.0299	Equine Administration	C, BSBA	2019
	52.0301	Accountancy	C, BSBA, MA	2019
	52.0701	Entrepreneurship	PhD	2019
	52.0801	Finance	BSBA	2019
	52.1201	Computer Information Systems	BSBA	2019
	52.1401	Marketing	BSBA	2019
	04.0301	Urban Planning	MUP	2019
	44.0401	Public Administration	MPA	2019
	45.1201	Urban & Public Affairs	PhD	2019
	52.1501	Real Estate	C	2019
	24.0103	Humanities	BA, MA, PhD	2019
	51.2201	Public Health	MPH	2019
	26.0102	Public Health Sciences	PhD	2019
	26.1102	Biostatistics-Decision Science	MS	2019
		Biostatistics	PhD	2019
	26.1309	Clinical Investigation Sciences	C, M.Sc,	2019
		Epidemiology	M.S.	2019
Academic Year	CIP Code	U of L Program Title	Degree Levels	Follow-Up Report Due
2014-2015	13.0499	Educational Administration	MEd, EdS	2020
		Educational Leadership and Org Dev.	EdD, PhD	2020
	13.1320	Workforce Leadership/Organizational Le	eadership BS	2020
	13.1101	Counseling and Personnel Services	MEd, PhD	2020
	13.0406	Higher Education	MA	2020*
	13.1307	Health Professions Education	C	2020*
	31.0504	Sport Administration	BS, MS	2020
	31.0505	Exercise Physiology	MS	2020
	13.1320	Human Resource Education	MS	2020*
	26.0901	Physiology and Biophysics	MS, PhD	2020
	26.0705	Pharmacology and Toxicology	MS, PhD	2020
	22.0101	Law	JD	2020
Academic Year	CIP Code	<u>U of L Program Title</u>	Degree Levels	Follow-Up Report Due
2015-2016	13.0301	Curriculum and Instruction	PhD	2021
2013 2010	13.1201	Instructional Computer Technology	MEd	2021*
	13.1314	Health & Physical Education	MAT	2021
	13.1315	Literacy MEd	1417 1 1	2021
	31.0501	Health & Human Performance	BS, MEd	2021
	51.0001	Community Health	MEd	2021
	13.1001	Special Education	MAT, MEd	2021
	13.1202	Elementary Education	BS, MAT	2021
	13.1202	Middle Grades	MAT	2021
	13.1206	Secondary Education	MAT	2021
	13.1400	Art Education (13.1302) included in the s		
	13.1206	Middle Secondary Education	BS	2021
	13.1206	Early Childhood Education		2021
	13.1410	Larry Childhood Education	MAT, BS	2021
				2

^{* -} Program Review Realignment, five-year follow-up report due date revised to align similar programs. 1.13.2015

16.0901	French	BA, MA	2021
16.0103	Translation	C	2021
16.1603	Sign Language- Interpreter Training	BS	2021
26.0501	Microbiology & Immunology	MS, PhD	2021
43.0103	Justice Administration PhD (CPE new	doctoral program 3 year re	view only)
05.0201	Pan African Studies PhD (CPE new do	ctoral program 3 year revie	ew only)

Acade	mic <u>Year</u>	CIP Code	U of L Program Title	<u>Degree</u> <u>Levels</u>	Follow-Up Report Due
2016-2	017				
		51.1102	Pre-Medicine	C	2022
		51.1201	Medicine	MD	2022
		50.0701	Art, Creative	MA	2022
		50.0702	Art	BA,BFA, MFA	2022
		50.0703	Art History	BA,PhD	2022
		varies	Dentistry MSD (CPE new master's prog	gram 4 year review only)	
		50.0901	Music	BA,BM, BME, MM	2022
		50.0903	Music Performance		2022
		51.2305	Music Therapy	BM	2022
		13.1312	Music Education	BME,MME,MAT	2022
		05.0201	Pan-African Studies	BA,BS,MA,C, PhD	2022
		43.0103	Administration of Justice	BS,MS, PhD	2022
			Police Executive Leadership Dev.	C	2022
		50.0501	Theater Arts	BS, MFA	2022
		50.9999	African American Theater	C	2022
		30.0501	Peace Studies and Conflict Resolution	C	2022
		16.0905	Spanish	BA,MA	2022
Acade	mic <u>Year</u>	CIP Code	U of L Program Title	Degree Levels	Follow-Up Report Due
2017-2	018				
		05.0107	Latin American & Latino Studies	C, BA (CPE new program	review) 2023
		40.0801	Physics	BA,BS,MS,PhD	2023
		40.0401	Atmospheric Science	BS	2023
		30.9999	Interdisciplinary Studies	MA,MS,PhD	2023
		45.0701	Geography (Applied)	BS,MS	2023
		51.0202	Audiology	AuD	2023
		51.0204	Communicative Disorders/Speech Path.	MS	2023
		44.0701	Social Work BSW (CPE new baccalaure		-
		26.0202	Biochemistry and Molecular Biology	MS,PhD	2023
		27.0101	Mathematics	BA,BS,MA	2023
		27.0301	Mathematics (Applied and Industrial)	PhD	2023
		14.0501	Bioengineering	BS	2023
		14.0701	Chemical Engineering	BSCHE,MEng,MS,PhD	2023
		14.0801	Civil Engineering	BSCE,MEng,MS,PhD	2023
		14.0901	Computer Eng. and Computer Science	BSECS,MEng,MS, PhD	2023
		11.0802	Data Mining (include with CECS)	C	2023
		14.1001	Electrical Engineering	BSEE,MEng,MS, PhD	2023
		14.1401	Environmental Engineering	C	2023
		14.1701	Industrial Engineering	BSIE,MEng,MS,PhD	2023
		52.0203	Logistics and Distribution (include with		2023
		14.1901	Mechanical Engineering	BSME,MEng,MS, PhD	2023
		15.1501	Engineering Management	MEng	2023

^{* -} Program Review Realignment, five-year follow-up report due date revised to align similar programs. 1.13.2015

<u>Academi</u>	ic <u>Year</u>	CIP Code	U of L Program Title	<u>Degree Levels</u>	Follow-Up Report Due
2018-201	.9				
		54.0101	History	BA, MA	2025
		05.0103	Asian Studies (History)	C, BA (CPE new program)	2025
		54.0105	Public History	С	2025
		50.0702	Fine Arts Studio Art & Design MFA (C.	PE new master's program 4 ye	ar review only)
		45.1101	Sociology (Applied)	BA,BS,MA,PhD	2024
		45.0201	Anthropology	BA,MA	2024
		51.0401	Dentistry	DMD, Post-Prof. Cert, MSI	
		51.0501	Oral Biology (Review with the DMD)	MS	2024
		51.0602	Dental Hygiene	BS	2024
		51.0506	Endodontics	C	2024
		51.0508	Orthodontics	C	2024
		51.0509	Pediatric Dentistry	C	2024
		51.0510	Periodontics	C	2024
		51.0511	Prosthodontics	С	2024
Academi	ic Year	CIP Code	U of L Program Title	Degree Levels Follow-U	p Report Due
2019-202	20				
		44.0701	Social Work	BSW,MSSW,PhD(joint wit	h UK) 2025
		30.1301	Medieval and Renaissance Studies (Eng		2025
		23.0101	English	BA,MA	2025
		23.0401	English	PhD	2025
		45.1001	Political Science	BA,BS,MA	2025
		23.0302	Paralegal Studies	AA	2025*
		40.0501	Chemistry	BA/BS,MS,PhD	2025
		51.2201	Public Health BS, BA (CPE new baccal	aureate program 5 year review	only)
		52.0101	MBA Dual with UK (CPE new master's	program 4 year review only)	
<u>Academi</u>	ic <u>Year</u>	CIP Code	<u>U of L Program Title</u>	<u>Degree</u> <u>Levels</u>	Follow-Up Report Due
2020-202	21				
		05.0207	Women 's Studies	C, BA, MA	2026
		09.0101	Communication	BA, MA	2026
		26.0101	Biology	BA, BS, MS, PhD	2026
Academi	ic <u>Year</u>	CIP Code	U of L Program Title	Degree Levels	Follow-Up Report Due
2021-202	22				
		51.3801	Nursing	BSN	2027
		51.3802	Nursing	BSN (post-RN), MSN	2027
		51.3805	Nurse Practitioner	C (Post Master's)	2027
		51.3808	Nursing	PhD	2027
		42.0101	Psychology	BA, MA	2027
		42.0201	Clinical Psychology	MA, PhD	2027
		42.0801	Experimental Psychology	MS, PhD	2027
<u>Academi</u>	ic <u>Year</u>	CIP Code	U of L Program Title	<u>Degree</u> <u>Levels</u>	Follow-Up Report Due
2022-202	23				
		24.0101	Liberal Studies	BA	2028
		38.0101	Philosophy	BA	2028
		30.2301	Diversity Literacy	C	2028
					4

^{* -} Program Review Realignment, five-year follow-up report due date revised to align similar programs. 1.13.2015

Academic Year	CIP Code	<u>U of L Program Title</u>	<u>Degree</u> <u>Levels</u>	Follow-Up Report Due
2023-2024				
	26.0403	Anatomical Sciences and Neurobiology	MS, PhD	2029
	45.0601	Economics	BA, BS	2029
	52.0101	Business Administration	MBA	2029
	52.0299	Equine Administration	C,BSBA	2029
	52.0301	Accountancy	C, BSBA,MA	2029
	52.0701	Entrepreneurship	PhD	2029
	52.0801	Finance	BSBA	2029
	52.1201	Computer Information Systems	BSBA	2029
	52.1401	Marketing	BSBA	2029
	04.0301	Urban Planning	MUP	2029
	44.0401	Public Administration	MPA	2029
	45.1201	Urban & Public Affairs	PhD	2029
	52.1501	Real Estate	C	2029
	24.0103	Humanities	BA, MA, PhD	2029
	51.2201	Public Health	MPH	2029
	26.0102	Public Health Sciences	PhD	2029
	26.1102	Biostatistics-Decision Science	MS	2029
		Biostatistics	PhD	2029
	26.1309	Clinical Investigation Sciences	C, M.Sc,	2029
		Epidemiology	M.S.	2029
Academic Year	CIP Code	U of L Program Title	<u>Degree</u> <u>Levels</u>	Follow-Up Report Due
2024-2025				
	13.0499	Educational Administration	MEd,EdS	2030
		Educational Leadership and Org Dev.	EdD, PhD	2030
	13.1320	Workforce Leadership/Organizational Le	eadership BS	2030
	13.1101	Counseling and Personnel Services	MEd,PhD	2030
	13.0406	Higher Education	MA	2030
	13.1307	Health Professions Education	C	2030
	31.0504	Sport Administration	BS, MS	2030
	31.0505	Exercise Physiology	MS	2030
	13.1320	Human Resource Education	MS	2030
	26.0901	Physiology and Biophysics	MS, PhD	2030
	26.0705	Pharmacology and Toxicology	MS,PhD	2030
	22.0101	Law	JD	2030

^{* -} Program Review Realignment, five-year follow-up report due date revised to align similar programs. 1.13.2015